12.16-31 EZI /NIREE 52

12.17

12.27

7

B NIRENREL 7
121920 MkES

s 7
ek BN 7

AFEWE%E (Z5150R)

01.06

01.07

01.14

01.19

02.06
03.02

03.30

04.07

05.25

08.03

09.01

09.14

09.21

10.12

11.06
11.09

FERVEL 2085 (T2
)

PREAEE RS (F
i)

JERUE,  BiE (e Bk A
)

B ARG - kI L
WIEHEES B4~ BS
Iy S i3I o
KEE AN
DR B2
BRIDZ: KRR
B3

VRHR BT B HERR
Mgz —BEEIAZ A
(Gt

KEE BERSEAHLY
HERI B2

PrEE R &R
S5k Fr it —— R B « B
SESEMEEI 5 Pk
AT AfRENREE
A Rk IEEE e
F540 Bl

FRIF ki - 05 - HH

g

JEEERR TR E= AT
(i) B2
FOR EEREITH
(EERN) H=m b
B2
JEEER EEZ Hi
—a—MBTs (GEREIE
tH: EEE ) B2
= TR
FEHE BRI © fiE
BRT  FUHE T
; NMEEREIBGTE A6

R

11.23

12.03

12.12

JRREAL Ta R E
HHLE ()
ERECIR. PHPSAYRF A
HEFEAk  FERRAEL - AEEVY
g

W EE AT
— R (FEtEr
)

12.18-19 MRS EFAEDEAIES

12.28

12.29

12.30

12.31

HE—EBGEReHTE (
FFRPE)

JEREST Made by Myself
NEFNHSETS—H
TEGRIRIEHY. (HTHL)

B2

SRERIT ARmAIEE— (
Pegr) ~ (IERERIEAL
)~ (EEREE) -~ (
LEFIREK — B
- ) ~ (W2 =y
i)~ COmst) -~
[E15)

BRAEES  IRFRAIAOE T
(AItHAC GO TE)
(ARSI AI AR —
R R) ~ ERHR
T —— KRR R EE 2L
)~ CEOERAARE
My~ (L)

B ot - BihiE
PSR AT

FREEIRFER (20am)

01.04

01.11

ZREE RIIREES - flHE
AEIRELE——2013BHB
T - SEITPAETEE
FEEHE 19

EERL  RUR R IBHme
FrAG LA A —201354
BT EAE - TS
FFERERE 19
HEE EEEE 28
REEERZZ—2013F8
BT EAE - IpfEnE
G EREE RS
21

PREH EAREREHERYIE
B 21

AR a0 BOE H R

01.11

01.18

01.25

02.08

02.15

02.22

03.01

03.02

03.08

03.15

03.17

03.22

03.29

BiEEMs  HER12013
2014 22
(G o G T
B 20
SRR 2k BB REIEHY
W= 21
e EILHENSE

%16

(HIERR A A4REE
AR 18

TRENT FREerE IR EESE
M 20

TRENT SRR
PHERE 20

Zpnh  ETERRELR AR
S 22

TRENT CEEE LB
ZH 20

N BAFAvs B
fE1 21

BRZEM  SSIDTREE RN
» HRASIARTES 22

MR SCFRY KRS
LTAE? 21

Pl AVEESEEERETS -
BRI 22

iR i - REEE

BIREES 20
BEERS AT
Gig 21

R BARBLRAGZ
FI7NS 20

Zenh NMasiEE g
BHAWEEIE 22
MR IREIRBE RS
< D4

R FRAEMBBRAY HAR
Bl 18

BEM SRR
PEtg 19

BRZEM,  BGESCRAIER
REEIREHRTES 2 20

R R Ry
20

0 Bk Ly g
WIEE 21

NS 2SR
A 22

431




432

2014

04.05

04.12

04.19

04.26

05.03

05.10

05.17

05.24

05.30
05.31

SRR

g EREBERWEIERR
20

RyeA  DAESIWESR AN
-l KRR
o 21

g KR ke 2
20

ZEnR REREAET] R
FIASRRL 2 22

g N AEEER
20

JENGES  BRAREAE R
SR EE 21

BREEMS SRS - gl
AP BREE/ N
22

% ERIEREERI S
S 20
i)
21
FETE MRS
22

B P RyEanbR
i 20

PEFE T ERE
JHER  WBAKBL A ESLE
BxdE 21

MR BRAIMEREREE
L)

BES RRBIyylL
= 20

FIEE B RAKE AR
THEHBEEE 21

BfESE RS R
JE? 20

JEEgh R EAE
21

BEE RGOS RIERT
e 21

sy BIRIVEE - Fy
PR SO 22

B A TR
HEH 20

BiEety Ao N
BRSNS R Lk A
22

e EN)ikees

EMW

B5 BEINKAES S
(=

e FliE - Kl

06.07

06.14

06.21

06.28

07.05

07.12

07.19

07.26

08.02

08.09

08.16

MmEE 22
sRINE S EERARES B
iy 21
SRR SREGHEE R
REFFRA ~ 14 FF
EHEERE
BEEEL  HHEANAE
BB HAREKRE
22
SR A I
HIE 20
RrA EEIAMER SR
KA 21
PRk BE=sUbAEE S
BREAENIRE) 22
RO R B
A 20
BHEN  RGETEES FRYfE
FEAEEIERREA e A
H o2
BB EHRERITEE
HREEOEHHRIE 20
M A EARARE
AT 22
b EREEELE I
= = SN iTR= Yy
20
FRE HFEA - £
21
BB HR_LIETARE
HUIARAK 19
FREEE WGSBS 20
81157 e IV | e
FiE 21
B EREBUE © K
BUfvs/NEURF - 19
HERFA AR R
—Zl 20
RS BEAETEINE
21
Uikt AATIREEAR
EEHE 19
FORER B A
20
EELL IR E S
21
Uit SEIMAR 7 HURCHER
= PP OO BEE RIS

08.23

08.30

09.06

09.13

09.20

09.21

09.27

10.04

10.11

10.13

21

MR ERERAEE

# 23

UitPE  SEIMAR 7 HHEH;

H 2 OFER KRS 7K

A 19

MR HObR - R

%20

TSI SR SN T
21

Ly BSEE

$o18

RIEE R REE A
IINE BB MR

ZIZI:‘% 20

BRE EANEE &M

Bt 20

TR IR

*E‘Li 22

BHRE IR

? 18

ﬁﬁ@ PEEET LU
TR ARSI -
19

BEELL  ZRRH R T

A B NGl

B 20

ERE BE - AEEIG

EMR 19

SRR E AR N

BT —— KM - KEER
( David Mitchell )

EEE AR R

20

maoPoPo  JE R SRR
P EEF a8 22

EE AR E
18

BREERT IRIEBHRUEAE

[RISERREY

BB T

HEBIE 19
T EREE AR

# L (BRE) 20

EEH BREE BR

B 20

EEL BEAME - B
B L R

BHIRMAEEER 22

EIEH  —REEFEN




10.18

10.25

11.01

11.08

11.15

11.22

11.29

12.06

HEE

B AR S

EA

BB TR

HREEAESE

maoPoPo (PR EH) &

FREBRIEZHET 21

SRR BIEEAREEMESL
2

W MR AR

BYIBG 20

FEE,  EREMI TR T

HEME 22

e ERIFTE 19

JENEEE  SCTRIEEST -

EHRR 20

gt EFEAREL 21

Tl EHTE A
20

BRyeA SRR EIEER
21

TR Ry TR

BTS2 22

ZE5E ARIVATEEE S -

5L

e R EREHAAE

FRam2 IO E A 2 21

BEERL FEERE/ NN

wIER 22

FE5E NIREEEE

—f 19

PEREE SRR TERER
? 20

g TOKEER - WS

E—E 21

Ze AHERIEmC
19

BER SRR

AR BL IR

20

ERURR BRI

B NRIVfEREELEEE 21

el RS R T

W= 19

[ SREGAAHIG BEYRE

WOBRIG B 20

MR T EETs

SRS 21

1213 =gl [LEEAETE 20
PR, SR AR

£ 21
BEERL RIS
22

1227 HElBE SCRE R
EHE—Eeig - E
2Aeanss 27
FRMEES  JESCEE, R
Wt —HARES

IRERERTE 28

q’ﬁE%ﬁ(?ﬁB?ﬁ&)

03.12 FEEHE @il —H
MRS (IRFRZ )

0321 ZEHlE PO TRIPRL R

VI ANEE SR S @l
B s

04.22 Wb BYSERREE T
——BIAVS T LEEE45 04
FERTS

05.05 ZFEfE JEAAZH—/N
JEE

0620 ZHEHE IE - SEESTIE

07.12 MEE  EREEREEERTN
AN——FRMR5EHY TFELHY
2, D4

10.10 [AHH  JE2GE T rsE

J
1110 [AHE  RESEEN TN

&

A

BEHER 2am)

4H (36i])  IEHEE WERRG
FESCE TIEE) MR
BB

8H (38#) ERY¥ HiEiEs
A2

127 (40881) BRI AR
B — O R
AG-A7

BIEFIR (55208R)

04.27-29 BCRE AlEHHERAYEE
T——RI LI 7 (HERE
—Ey 17

05.25-26  PREAZE  ReiligiimisR
— RN 17

AR a0 BOE H R

06.08-09 BWCRE HEEFRAVRE

B —aR L ST
() Wo4ctEm
17

0630 AR SCAIESE AT 5
B LAIEREEE
— ¢ TSR ) ARG
Eatan LR RR 17

07.06 ZE/I REFEE—HER
SCE (R 17

07.07 TREREL  NEHEIHAGTS
ik FEPREER (FPiETh
Bliw) 17

10.05-07 WCRF AE BiEH
BRI B LR —
PN A (R H B
LSRR 17

11.02-04 BAZE  HERS IR
ERE(TAE 7 — i (1
Wty 17

11.09-10 WCRF  SHIAIEEIY
=2EImn 17

12.14-15  FREHE  EXSFEIEAH
— R 17

122122 HREEEE 4FEFRER L

UL RAVRTRERE 17

1224 FREFEL  BRERIEE R 2

¥ CpRERETERe) Al

g 20

B R (zoom)
0225 F#EZE  EARFRAYERY
D11
08.12 A% REELIFFE
RS (IERE)
10.19  Mokid  HABRERTGES

KA D7
11.02 [Eith FEBEN=HERE
D7

11.18  PRFEMH ISR
FEe LU
TR EETEr R
I

1119 Ul S HBELERZ
FrkE&T D11

11.25 BRY| HESHIER

11.26  FapRke i bt

1130 #w#F HEHWK D7

433




434

2014 5y ERAESE:

1201 B Ath—f D7
iRHiSr  KYDER D7
1202 JEZME  BLEZH
BET1  SEERHRSEHY
12,03 fil#ZE  BWNRMVEEE
— Ml (HPLERT
EfRmR) DI3
1209 FRAGE B2
1210 BREZ 5% 0 FEH)
D11
1216 FF BB KR
1217 P ALFEHBEE
D14
1222 SHEEAR ORI L
1223 J55 S bEEAL
1230 Fhmd:  HEIIEFER

Eiﬁ%ﬁ(%ﬂﬁ&)

03.15 LA ik GLEd)

HISCF ~ RIS
04.02 AHELH Rk T WAL
GRHE 5 T

04.20 fREFER AEEEE TR
B ——PRGE M IR
9

04.27 ZJL EHI% - FILEEE
B9
g STAEE bl
£ 9

0626 Fif §pge

10.05 FAN  SoEE S
HE 9

1220 Fifi BT —E (
B AR HERAE
FIEHED

%EE%& (Z5108R)
05.18 TR JEEWHISHET
06.01 FPEE FhEsE

BEEBR (=10
01.10 Ff —EEFEFEEFA
e

02.16 JifiF T bHEEIOE
KEESISTHREITR 7

04.12-20 BRAYE HEREHE Y
BoREES 7

05.11 fupfE#E  BIREEEZA

05.25

05.25

06.08

06.15

06.22

07.20

07.27

—E5ER - Yl 7
FfEHE AT RAIRI S
AN—TEEF R BN -
B 7

BREEE BIEHEAR  TERK
TRAFEHE

Tl 120134 (frEHE
R BHEAFEYIHAR
B 7

MAGEE  GLEESCEAE S
HEE 7

P& (eSS EE
FfrEiEinEE 7

R (AASESCR
) EHE ks
MRS 7

IBiS S SN S iILY/E Fiv(

BESEE LL (HARE
) BBl 7

08.10-17 Hi%ss A SCEREE]

08.24

09.14

10.19

10.26

11.30-12.07  #RfH(Z ~ ZIEVES ~ £

12.13

W 7
BRES HE?EHE 2%

B SRR 7

(IS SO < = ]
M RO
SN 7

MR Gl SR R
EiERE 7

AEAT ARSI S
BEp FEEEsGE 7

WEF SE13EEEE A

AR A S R 1S

L (E

i T NE s TEE
BHRERNE R —2813=

JEERIRE H R e BB

4%

122128 #5555 BRI ESE

BT 7

Hﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ (ED3RR)

01.04

01.11

SRR KRR - 15
EEHOFAY

WREHE 7S
Rt T RIBIR
R

BRI BT

01.13

01.18

01.25

01.25

02.04

02.08

02.15

02.22

03.01

03.04

03.08

03.11

03.15

03.18

03.22

03.29

04.05

SR AR

£GP PRIEEERR

s EEEEE o Bk
%7

HMokig  ZAREHM:
R Bk
BT HREu( NADSERE
RS

R BRI T
B | HREH B3
BT RIS PTG
AT

B PekEEs—
BHE (EEREE) N
it

P INg s E A
BREH  HRE PR
BEEE YOREE S BRRT
Rl GEE A
Afikfi QSRR
¥LT

wEGE EEYINS
BEFH  fr s
BRTiHE  GHARSTREAM: 2
SRAECL FIBAE AR HE
B — (A
Pates- il

P S
SRE TR
At TR B
FEIIEER

BIER s
Y AeEETERsR NG
FHHE

B EhEE C AT
— B (RN )
AUE B R Gk
s 2

BEh REAE AR
FRHER  FERIRIZIR
BIRE —E R
BESgGk TEY) s A
3 (SRR R

Yl BETEHRRER
TR T ?

BRE RTHRELP—
PSS T B M




04.08

04.12

04.19

04.26

05.03
05.05

05.10

05.17

05.22

05.24

05.31

06.07

06.14

06.21
06.28

07.05

07.19

FESFIE MR~ 27 ST
AR IniEE s g 2
— A ()
Fhkfi WAL
(1]

A=A IR - TERAE
FHK ESAR
RfgzE WEFE AR
FOUK —RIRBRZEFT
TREIBRE T K

i EE ARk
?

Bl FHABLCACENY
b CECHEE =)
VNG 1 8°8

Aot EPOHELRLG fE
() 2 Bk
)

R BB HATEA
H#E  ~reEly
LS PHEHEROGER
I

et (R
IR CHERRA A
— IV A
WRggsE AT - A
4

Mgk o KRENER
R

ZH RIS
BEEYL  AGEFE A
{hos=d

BifHE AT S ERR

fERELE BRSBTS
Bt

Ui BEHSA - T
Z4h

Titt MG REENERCE
HIST

RIS FERENE P E G
e - BUS - N
TRl AR
BRE

BRI BRI
KR AR
W Sy RZ SIETITE T E VN
HRBRE

07.26

07.27

08.02

08.09

08.16

08.23

08.25

08.30

09.03
09.06

09.10

09.13

09.20

09.27

10.04

10.11

10.14

B 2 RS
il

RER) B I -
ARSI

L O -
KRB S

FFHE LN - BN
W A B
o ACBREIRIE
BB,

BROSHT  SEEIRHTAT
Tl

RO SRS
RTHE LTOLTEIE
iy

VEPEBE B AN
RIRR AR
0k

U AR
S R
FlR

B BAERIT -
B AR — R
(AR

BE S - SO
sty

Pkl B
YL /N NP
i

PR R
P BRI - SUR

st
BT AT
AFER

FHAL MR REREX
=

PRERE Ot E T
B R e
FEHL IR
HIE

BT s
BEE ROk HIE

HYE TGS
ST NEDE S i
ES

FRfgiE eI IRER 4]
PRERE ~ 2280 Kehod
B R TR

AR a0 BOE H R

10.16
10.18

10.21

10.25

10.28

11.01

11.04

11.08

11.15

11.22

11.28

11.29

12.06
12.13
12.20
12.27

BRI FRAE RBERE
FHK RS - A
WantE € (HEE) B
HlE

BRAEZE  BARIS T
TEHR—1%45 - ¥
BRIGI%R TR AR
RF -~ B Rt
LN

Ererd R BIAE
fefiE IS0
BEYL BUATH R
R o €
FY Rt s F——& &
Eap& o
GifysE  MRHOIEEL

TiRE SNBSS - iRER
1T

SIS =T Rk =
s !
BRI AL
taor BEEIR - DU
RE

RTHE OGRERAETRY
N TFETHIR

BHACHE  HAZERT - {5
IriEE

HESC KRBy
» R T RS

KEF FEERFHRY
G

BRI BB
M s - ER
%

gkt EAEARNE
BAHHZRE

FRE  IRTNER
Rl REZRHRR
= AESHEIEH
FHK FBERIER
B RS A0
Yl HIEE 2 HE

(GhES

435




